Bas ic 6500.00 6500.00 0.00 6500.00 

HRA 3250.00 3250.00 0.00 3250.00 

Special  Al lowance 3250.00 3250.00 0.00 3250.00 

PF 1170.00 

ESI 98.00 

LWF Adjustment 20.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 13000.00 13000.00 0.00 13000.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1288.00

Net Pay : 11712.00 (ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 78000.00 0.00 78000.00 

HRA 39000.00 0.00 39000.00 

Special  Al lowance 39000.00 0.00 39000.00